
IAME Series KSA - Round 1 
28 - 29 March 2024

Session : Heat 1
Category : Juniors

Pos. No. Driver Name Equipment Interv. Gap Penalty
1 235 ZURIQAT Jad Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 44.897 0.00 0.00 00:58.389
2 234 AL-DAJANI Hashim Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 46.281 1.38 1.38 00:58.125
3 222 ANJAIMAN Janna Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 51.483 5.20 6.59 00:58.574
4 211 ABU ALENAIN Abdulaziz Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 56.284 4.80 11.39 00:59.046
5 269 TARABZONI Nahar Tony Kart / IAME / MG 12: 09.530 13.25 24.63 00:59.483 3 Positions
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Penalties
N. 269 TARABZONI Nahar: three positions penalty. 

Not Classified
DNF 277 RAWAS Salman Tony Kart / IAME / MG

IAME Series KSA

Overall Best Lap 



IAME Series KSA - Round 1 
28 - 29 March 2024

Session : Heat 1
Category : Seniors

Pos. No. Driver Name Equipment Interv. Gap Penalty
1 398 KAMEL Abdullah Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 23.137 0.00 0.00 56.550
2 373 MOHAMMAD Binmahfouz LN / IAME / MG 11: 28.273 5.14 5.14 56.577
3 304 MOUMINAH Laith Praga Kart / IAME / MG 11: 28.854 0.58 5.72 56.884
4 313 FIRAS Malik Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 29.331 0.48 6.19 56.904
5 345 LOLAS Jad Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 31.317 1.99 8.18 56.559
6 377 MASHAT Yousef Praga Kart / IAME / MG 11: 39.482 8.17 16.35 56.814
7 301 ELKHEREIJI Abdullah Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 40.939 1.46 17.80 57.013
8 343 EL-WAZZAN Yusuf Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 56.704 15.77 33.57 57.857
9 336 ALHARITHY Tima Sodi Kart / IAME / MG 11: 59.873 3.17 36.74 58.757

10 322 MADANI Abdulaziz Tony Kart / IAME / MG 10: 30.218 30.35 67.08 58.207 1 Position
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Penalties
N. 322 MADANI Abdulaziz: one positions penalty. 

Not Classified
DNF 317 ALIREZA Teymour Tony Kart / IAME / MG
DNS 321 ALHADDAD Albader Tony Kart / IAME / MG

IAME Series KSA

Overall Best Lap 



IAME Series KSA - Round 1 
28 - 29 March 2024

Session : Heat 2
Category : Juniors

Pos. No. Driver Name Equipment Interv. Gap Penalty
1 234 AL-DAJANI Hashim Tony Kart / IAME / MG 10: 46.235 0.00 0.00 58.547
2 222 ANJAIMAN Janna Tony Kart / IAME / MG 10: 54.289 8.05 8.05 58.522
3 235 ZURIQAT Jad Tony Kart / IAME / MG 10: 56.272 1.98 10.04 58.479 +10 Sec
4 277 RAWAS Salman Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 04.214 7.94 17.98 58.479
5 211 ABU ALENAIN Abdulaziz Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 04.976 0.76 18.74 59.400
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Penalties
N. 235 ZURIQAT Jad: 10 seconds penalty gaining position after the red line. 

Not Classified
DNF 269 TARABZONI Nahar Tony Kart / IAME / MG

IAME Series KSA

Overall Best Lap 



IAME Series KSA - Round 1 
28 - 29 March 2024

Session : Heat 2
Category : Seniors

Pos. No. Driver Name Equipment Interv. Gap Penalty
1 398 KAMEL Abdullah Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 29.070 0.00 0.00 57.128
2 304 MOUMINAH Laith Praga Kart / IAME / MG 11: 31.766 2.70 2.70 57.315
3 301 ELKHEREIJI Abdullah Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 32.104 0.34 3.03 57.264
4 377 MASHAT Yousef Praga Kart / IAME / MG 11: 34.943 2.84 5.87 57.522
5 343 EL-WAZZAN Yusuf Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 46.194 11.25 17.12 57.933
6 317 ALIREZA Teymour Tony Kart / IAME / MG 11: 57.141 10.95 28.07 58.913
7 322 MADANI Abdulaziz Tony Kart / IAME / MG 12: 00.416 3.28 31.35 58.459
8 336 ALHARITHY Tima Sodi Kart / IAME / MG 12: 01.791 61.38 32.72 59.204
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Penalties

Not Classified
DNF 345 LOLAS Jad Tony Kart / IAME / MG
DNF 321 ALHADDAD Albader Tony Kart / IAME / MG
DNF 373 MOHAMMAD Binmahfouz LN / IAME / MG 3 Positions
DNS 313 FIRAS Malik Tony Kart / IAME / MG

IAME Series KSA

Overall Best Lap 



IAME Series KSA - Round 1 
28 - 29 March 2024

Session : Final Race
Category : Juniors

Pos. No. Driver Name Equipment Interv. Gap Penalty
1 235 ZURIQAT Jad Tony Kart / IAME / MG 17: 42.927 0.00 0.00 58.525
2 222 ANJAIMAN Janna Tony Kart / IAME / MG 17: 43.678 0.75 0.75 58.279
3 277 RAWAS Salman Tony Kart / IAME / MG 18: 08.332 24.65 25.41 59.551
4 269 TARABZONI Nahar Tony Kart / IAME / MG 18: 09.392 61.06 26.47 59.607
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Penalties

Not Classified
234 AL-DAJANI Hashim Tony Kart / IAME / MG
211 ABU ALENAIN Abdulaziz Tony Kart / IAME / MG

IAME Series KSA

Overall Best Lap 



IAME Series KSA - Round 1 
28 - 29 March 2024

Session : Final Race
Category : Seniors

Pos. No. Driver Name Equipment Interv. Gap Penalty
1 345 LOLAS Jad Tony Kart / IAME / MG 17: 20.271 0.00 0.00 56.916
2 301 ELKHEREIJI Abdullah Tony Kart / IAME / MG 17: 22.088 1.82 1.82 57.053
3 398 KAMEL Abdullah Tony Kart / IAME / MG 17: 23.602 1.51 3.33 57.368
4 304 MOUMINAH Laith Praga Kart / IAME / MG 17: 33.428 9.83 13.16 57.265
5 317 ALIREZA Teymour Tony Kart / IAME / MG 17: 57.018 23.59 36.75 57.723
6 321 ALHADDAD Albader Tony Kart / IAME / MG 17: 58.868 1.85 38.60 58.878
7 322 MADANI Abdulaziz Tony Kart / IAME / MG 17: 59.927 1.06 39.66 59.086
8 313 FIRAS Malik Tony Kart / IAME / MG 17: 15.000 1 lap 1 lap 57.626
9 377 MASHAT Yousef Praga Kart / IAME / MG 17: 23.407 1 lap 1 lap 59.809 + 5 Sec

10 336 ALHARITHY Tima Sodi Kart / IAME / MG 17: 18.836 1 lap 1 lap 59.098 3 Positions 
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Penalties
N. 377 MASHAT Yousef: 5 sec time penalty incorrectly installed front fairing. 
N. 373 MOHAMMAD Binmahfouz: DSQ using unregistered engine. 

Not Classified
DNF 343 EL-WAZZAN Yusuf Tony Kart / IAME / MG

IAME Series KSA

Overall Best Lap 


